

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6781/2004

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT INSECTICIES LTD. &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 21/04/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yashank Pravin Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Mr. Subas Chandra Acharya, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arshad Hidayatullah, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 28.4.2015.

(SUMAN WADHWA)  
AR-cum-PS(SUMAN JAIN)  
COURT MASTER